Orion  ...Your partner in technology
VPX7705
Dual-Core REDI (Vita 48) 3U VPX
MPC8640/41D SBC Module
Features:
♦ FreeScale Dual Core MPC8640/1D up to 1.5 GHz
♦ 64 K L1 data and instruction caches
♦ 1 MB internal L2 Cache per Core

Hardware Specifications
 Ordering Information
9/26/08
256MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-00
512MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-01
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-02
256MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-03
512MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-04
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-05
256MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-10
512MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-11
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-12
256MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-13
512MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-14
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-15
256MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-20
512MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-21
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-22
256MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-23
512MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-24
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-25
256MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-30
512MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-31
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-32
256MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-33
512MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-34
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-35
Orion Technologies, Incorporated
690 Cone Park Court
Merritt Island, FL 32952
Phone: 321-452-1670
Fax: 321-452-1678
Email:  info@OTIsolutions.com
Commercial Temp. Air Cooled
At Orion Technologies, our goal is to serve you, our customers. We
are dedicated to finding high-quality, cost-effective solutions to meet
your application. We will modify any Orion Technologies product or
will design a custom solution to fill your requirements.
Orion
...Your partner in technology
Ext. Temp. Conduction Cooled
1GHz Freescale Dual Core 8640D
1.5GHz Freescale Dual Core 8641D
Extended Temp. Air Cooled
1GHz Freescale Dual Core 8640D
1.5GHz Freescale Dual Core 8641D
256MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-40
512MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-41
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-42
256MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-43
512MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-44
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-45
256MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-50
512MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-51
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-52
256MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-53
512MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-54
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-55
256MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-60
512MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-61
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-62
256MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-63
512MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-64
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-65
256MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-70
512MB DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-71
1GB     DDR2 (per core), 128MB NOR  VPX7705-72
256MB DDR2 (per core), 256MB NOR, 1GB NAND VPX7705-73